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PREMIER LEAGUE (England) 2008/2009 (updated @ 12/12/2025)      
DATE GAME COMMENTARY CODE PICTURE CHANNEL FORMAT BIBRATE

16/08/2008 Everton v Blackburn (2-3) English 269-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

16/08/2008 Sunderland v Liverpool (0-1) Spanish 556-DD21 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

16/08/2008 Sunderland v Liverpool (0-1) English 559-DD3 Excellent Setanta VOB

http://WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-everton-fc-blackburn-rovers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-sunderland-afc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-sunderland-afc-liverpool-fc/


17/08/2008 Chelsea v Portsmouth (4-0) English 131-DD67 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

17/08/2008 Man.Utd v Newcastle (1-1) Spanish 436-DD80 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

17/08/2008 Man.Utd v Newcastle (1-1) English 53-DD60 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

30/08/2008 Arsenal v Newcastle (3-0) English 756-DD2 Excellent Arsenal Tv VOB*

31/08/2008 Chelsea v Tottenham (1-1) English 753-DD2 Excellent Sky Sports VOB

13/09/2008 Blackburn v Arsenal (0-4) English 737-DD2 Excellent Arsenal Tv VOB*

13/09/2008 Liverpool v Man.Utd (2-1) English 133-DD64 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

13/09/2008 Liverpool v Man.Utd (2-1) Spanish 294-DD93 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

13/09/2008 Liverpool v Man.Utd (2-1) English 646-DD43 Excellent Sky Sports HD MKV 720p

14/09/2008 Stoke v Everton (2-3) English 173-DD37 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

15/09/2008 Tottenham v A.Villa (1-2) Spanish 1185-DD2 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

20/09/2008 Blackburn v Fulham (1-0) English 487-DD60 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

20/09/2008 Bolton v Arsenal (1-3) English 827-DD2 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

20/09/2008 Liverpool v Stoke (0-0) Spanish 838-DD25 Excellent C+ DVD 4/3

20/09/2008 Sunderland v Middlesbrough (2-0) English 486-DD60 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

20/09/2008 West Ham v Newcastle (3-1) English 129-DD67 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

21/09/2008 Chelsea v Man.Utd (1-1) Spanish 738-DD2 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

21/09/2008 Chelsea v Man.Utd (1-1) English 103-DD64 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

21/09/2008 Hull v Everton (2-2) English 2-DD70 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

21/09/2008 Man.City v Portsmouth (6-0) English 60-DD59 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4:3

21/09/2008 West Brom v A.Villa (1-2) English 33-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-chelsea-fc-portsmouth-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-manchester-united-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-manchester-united-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-arsenal-fc-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-chelsea-fc-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-blackburn-rovers-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-liverpool-fc-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-liverpool-fc-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-liverpool-fc-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-stoke-city-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-tottenham-hotspur-aston-villa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-blackburn-rovers-fulham-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-bolton-wanderers-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-liverpool-fc-stoke-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-sunderland-afc-middlesbrough-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-west-ham-united-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-chelsea-fc-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-chelsea-fc-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-hull-city-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-manchester-city-portsmouth-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-west-bromwich-albion-aston-villa/


27/09/2008 A.Villa v Sunderland (2-1) English 9-DD23 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

27/09/2008 Arsenal v Hull (1-2) Spanish 351-DD58 Excellent Setanta VOB*

27/09/2008 Everton v Liverpool (0-2) English 6399 Excellent Sky Sports

27/09/2008 Everton v Liverpool (0-2) Spanish 104-DD66 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

27/09/2008 Fulham v West Ham (1-2) English 199-DD66 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

27/09/2008 Man.Utd v Bolton (2-0) English 150-DD65 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

27/09/2008 Middlesbrough v West Brom (0-1) English 41-DD58 Excellent BT Vision VOB*

27/09/2008 Stoke v Chelsea (0-2) Spanish 6411 Excellent C+

27/09/2008 Stoke v Chelsea (0-2) English 823-DD2 Excellent BT Vision VOB*

28/09/2008 Portsmouth v Tottenham (2-0) English 6425 Excellent Sky Sports

28/09/2008 Wigan v Man.City (2-1) English 6441 Excellent Sky Sports

30/09/2008 Newcastle v Blackburn (1-2) English 40-DD58 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

04/10/2008 Blackburn v Man.Utd (0-2) English 644-DD19 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

04/10/2008 Sunderland v Arsenal (1-1) English 70-DD66 Excellent Arsenal Tv DVD 4/3

04/10/2008 West Brom v Fulham (1-0) English 717-DD2 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

05/10/2008 Chelsea v A.Villa (2-0) Spanish 9-DD58 Excellent C+ DVD 4/3

05/10/2008 Chelsea v A.Villa (2-0) English 716-DD2 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

05/10/2008 Everton v Newcastle (2-2) English 366-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

05/10/2008 Man.City v Liverpool (2-3) English 376-DD25 Excellent LFTv DVD 4/3

05/10/2008 Man.City v Liverpool (2-3) Spanish 158-DD58 Excellent C+ DVD 4/3

05/10/2008 Portsmouth v Stoke (2-1) English 152-DD68 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-aston-villa-sunderland-afc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-arsenal-fc-hull-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-everton-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-everton-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-fulham-fc-west-ham-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-manchester-united-bolton-wanderers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-middlesbrough-fc-west-bromwich-albion/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-stoke-city-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-stoke-city-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-wigan-athletic-manchester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-newcastle-united-blackburn-rovers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-blackburn-rovers-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-sunderland-afc-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-west-bromwich-albion-fulham-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-chelsea-fc-aston-villa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-chelsea-fc-aston-villa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-everton-fc-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-manchester-city-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-manchester-city-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-portsmouth-fc-stoke-city/


05/10/2008 Tottenham v Hull (0-1) English 204-DD66 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

05/10/2008 West Ham v Bolton (1-3) English 119-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

18/10/2008 Arsenal v Everton (3-1) Spanish 8-DD58 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

18/10/2008 Liverpool v Wigan (3-2) English 70-DD68 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

18/10/2008 Middlesbrough v Chelsea (0-5) English 805-DD2 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

19/10/2008 Stoke v Tottenham (2-1) English 163-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

20/10/2008 Newcastle v Man.City (2-2) English 149-DD65 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

25/10/2008 Blackburn v Middlesbrough (1-1) English 1199-DD2 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

25/10/2008 Everton v Man.Utd (1-1) English 112-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

25/10/2008 Sunderland v Newcastle (2-1) English 1201-DD2 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

26/10/2008 Chelsea v Liverpool (0-1) English 134-DD64 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

26/10/2008 West Ham v Arsenal (0-2) English 64-DD68 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

29/10/2008 Arsenal v Tottenham (4-4) English 69-DD84 Excellent Sky Sports HD MKV

29/10/2008 Liverpool v Portsmouth (1-0) Spanish 13-DD69 Excellent C+ VOB*

29/10/2008 Man.Utd v West Ham (2-0) Spanish 111-DD58 Excellent C+ VOB

01/11/2008 Chelsea v Sunderland (5-0) Spanish 185-DD67 Excellent C+ DVD 4/3

01/11/2008 Everton v Fulham (1-0) Italian 13-DD94 Excellent Sky VOB*

01/11/2008 Man.Utd v Hull (4-3) English 199-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

01/11/2008 Tottenham v Liverpool (2-1) Spanish 164-DD58 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

02/11/2008 Bolton v Man.City (2-0) English 53-DD59 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

03/11/2008 Newcastle v A.Villa (2-0) English 24-DD69 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-tottenham-hotspur-hull-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-west-ham-united-bolton-wanderers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-arsenal-fc-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-liverpool-fc-wigan-athletic/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-middlesbrough-fc-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-stoke-city-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-newcastle-united-manchester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-blackburn-rovers-middlesbrough-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-everton-fc-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-sunderland-afc-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-chelsea-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-west-ham-united-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-arsenal-fc-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-liverpool-fc-portsmouth-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-manchester-united-west-ham-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-chelsea-fc-sunderland-afc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-everton-fc-fulham-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-manchester-united-hull-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-tottenham-hotspur-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-bolton-wanderers-manchester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-newcastle-united-aston-villa/


08/11/2008 Arsenal v Man.Utd (2-1) English 377-DD25 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

08/11/2008 West Ham v Everton (1-3) English 11-DD69 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

09/11/2008 Blackburn v Chelsea (0-2) English 184-DD67 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

09/11/2008 Fulham v Newcastle (2-1) English 763-DD27 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

09/11/2008 Man.City v Tottenham (1-2) Spanish 52-DD59 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

15/11/2008 Bolton v Liverpool (0-2) English 560-DD3 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

15/11/2008 Man.Utd v Stoke (5-0) English 390-DD1 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

15/11/2008 Man.Utd v Stoke (5-0) English 715-DD80 Excellent MUTV HD TS

15/11/2008 West Brom v Chelsea (0-3) English 826-DD2 Excellent Setanta VOB*

16/11/2008 Everton v Middlesbrough (1-1) English 201-DD66 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

16/11/2008 Hull v Man.City (2-2) English 44-DD59 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

22/11/2008 Man.City v Arsenal (3-0) English 48-DD59 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

23/11/2008 Sunderland v West Ham (0-1) 14-DD94 Excellent VOB*

23/11/2008 Tottenham v Blackburn (1-0) English 169-DD80 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

24/11/2008 Wigan v Everton (1-0) English 272-DD80 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

29/11/2008 Sunderland v Bolton (1-4) English 766-DD27 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

30/11/2008 Chelsea v Arsenal (1-2) English 178-DD64 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

30/11/2008 Man.City v Man.Utd (0-1) English 405-DD59 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

06/12/2008 Blackburn v Liverpool (1-3) English 307-DD91 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

06/12/2008 Fulham v Man.City (1-1) English 668-DD26 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

06/12/2008 Man.Utd v Sunderland (1-0) English 376-DD42 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-arsenal-fc-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-west-ham-united-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-blackburn-rovers-chelsea-fc/
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-manchester-city-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-bolton-wanderers-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-manchester-united-stoke-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-manchester-united-stoke-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-west-bromwich-albion-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-everton-fc-middlesbrough-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-hull-city-manchester-city/
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-sunderland-afc-bolton-wanderers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-chelsea-fc-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-manchester-city-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-blackburn-rovers-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-fulham-fc-manchester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-manchester-united-sunderland-afc/


07/12/2008 Everton v A.Villa (2-3) English 828-DD2 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

08/12/2008 West Ham v Tottenham (0-2) English 87-DD75 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

12/12/2008 Tottenham v Man.Utd (0-0) English 857-DD25 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

13/12/2008 Liverpool v Hull (2-2) English 764-DD27 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

13/12/2008 Middlesbrough v Arsenal (1-1) English 765-DD27 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

14/12/2008 Chelsea v West Ham (1-1) English 190-DD67 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

14/12/2008 Portsmouth v Newcastle (0-3) English 369-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

20/12/2008 Hull v Sunderland (1-4) English 197-DD92 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

20/12/2008 West Ham v A.Villa (0-1) English 253-DD92 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

21/12/2008 Arsenal v Liverpool (1-1) English 245-DD64 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

21/12/2008 West Bromwich v Man.City (2-1) English 149-DD93 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

22/12/2008 Everton v Chelsea (0-0) English 187-DD67 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

26/12/2008 A.Villa v Arsenal (2-2) English 146-DD78 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

26/12/2008 A.Villa v Arsenal (2-2) Spanish 193-DD93 Excellent Teledeporte VOB*

26/12/2008 Liverpool v Bolton (3-0) Spanish 6965 Excellent Teledeporte

26/12/2008 Liverpool v Bolton (3-0) English 483-DD12 Excellent LFCTV DVD 4/3

26/12/2008 Portsmouth v West Ham (1-4) English 192-DD93 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

26/12/2008 Stoke v Man.Utd (0-1) English 159-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

28/12/2008 Arsenal v Portsmouth (1-0) English 191-DD92 Excellent Arsenal Tv DVD 4/3

28/12/2008 Blackburn v Man.City (2-2) English 49-DD59 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

28/12/2008 Fulham v Chelsea (2-2) English 808-DD2 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-everton-fc-aston-villa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-west-ham-united-tottenham-hotspur/
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-portsmouth-fc-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-hull-city-sunderland-afc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-west-ham-united-aston-villa/
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-aston-villa-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-liverpool-fc-bolton-wanderers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-liverpool-fc-bolton-wanderers/
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-stoke-city-manchester-united/
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-fulham-fc-chelsea-fc/


28/12/2008 Newcastle v Liverpool (1-5) English 229-DD69 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

29/12/2008 Man.Utd v Middlesbrough (1-0) English 555-DD3 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

30/12/2008 Hull v A.Villa (0-1) English 485-DD10 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

10/01/2009 A.Villa v West Brom (2-1) English 196-DD92 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

10/01/2009 Arsenal v Bolton (1-0) English 931-DD2 Excellent Arsenal Tv DVD 4/3

10/01/2009 Newcastle v West Ham (2-2) English 930-DD2 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

11/01/2009 Man.Utd v Chelsea (3-0) English 90-DD101 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

11/01/2009 Wigan v Tottenham (1-0) English 786-DD27 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

17/01/2009 Chelsea v Stoke (2-1) English 192-DD67 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

17/01/2009 Hull v Arsenal (1-3) English 143-DD78 Excellent Setanta VOB*

18/01/2009 Tottenham v Portsmouth (1-1) English 27-DD74 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

18/01/2009 West Ham v Fulham (3-1) English 198-DD92 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

19/01/2009 Liverpool v Everton (1-1) English 563-DD3 Excellent Setanta VOB*

27/01/2009 Portsmouth v A.Villa (0-1) English 271-DD80 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

27/01/2009 West Brom v Man.Utd (0-5) English 49-DD25 Excellent MUTV VOB*

28/01/2009 West Ham v Hull (2-0) English 23-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

31/01/2009 Bolton v Tottenham (3-2) English 202-DD66 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

31/01/2009 Stoke v Man.City (1-0) English 360-DD86 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

01/02/2009 Liverpool v Chelsea (2-0) English 255-DD63 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

01/02/2009 Liverpool v Chelsea (2-0) English 269-DD96 Excellent Sports HD MKV 720p

01/02/2009 Newcastle v Sunderland (1-1) English 148-DD93 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-newcastle-united-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-manchester-united-middlesbrough-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-hull-city-aston-villa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-aston-villa-west-bromwich-albion/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-arsenal-fc-bolton-wanderers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-newcastle-united-west-ham-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-manchester-united-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-wigan-athletic-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-chelsea-fc-stoke-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-hull-city-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-tottenham-hotspur-portsmouth-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-west-ham-united-fulham-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-liverpool-fc-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-portsmouth-fc-aston-villa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-west-bromwich-albion-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-west-ham-united-hull-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-bolton-wanderers-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-stoke-city-manchester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-liverpool-fc-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-liverpool-fc-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2008-2009-newcastle-united-sunderland-afc/


07/02/2009 Man.City v Middlesbrough (1-0) English 57-DD59 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

07/02/2009 Portsmouth v Liverpool (2-3) English 469-DD60 Excellent Setanta VOB*

07/02/2009 West Brom v Newcastle (2-3) English 193-DD92 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

08/02/2009 Tottenham v Arsenal (0-0) English 74-DD75 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

08/02/2009 West Ham v Man.Utd (0-1) English 54-DD60 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

21/02/2009 A.Villa v Chelsea (0-1) English 25-DD63 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

21/02/2009 Man.Utd v Blackburn (2-1) English 729-DD3 Excellent Setanta VOB*

21/02/2009 Stoke v Portsmouth (2-2) English 42-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

22/02/2009 Fulham v West Brom (2-0) English 154-DD93 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

22/02/2009 Newcastle v Everton (0-0) Italian 102-DD88 Excellent Sky VOB*

23/02/2009 Hull v Tottenham (1-2) English 657-DD19 Excellent Setanta VOB*

28/02/2009 Chelsea v Wigan (2-1) English 67-DD96 Excellent Chelsea Tv VOB*

28/02/2009 Everton v West Brom (2-0) English 7756 Excellent Sky Sports

28/02/2009 Middlesbrough v Liverpool (2-0) English 22-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

01/03/2009 Bolton v Newcastle (1-0) English 539-DD10 Excellent Setanta VOB*

01/03/2009 West Ham v Man.City (1-0) Portuguese 347-DD58 Excellent ESPN VOB*

03/03/2009 Liverpool v Sunderland (2-0) English 200-DD66 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

03/03/2009 Portsmouth v Chelsea (0-1) English 268-DD84 Excellent Chelsea Tv VOB*

04/03/2009 Blackburn v Everton (0-0) English 89-DD72 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

14/03/2009 Arsenal v Blackburn (4-0) English 25-DD69 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

14/03/2009 Man.Utd v Liverpool (1-4) Spanish 46-DD58 Excellent C+ VOB*
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14/03/2009 Man.Utd v Liverpool (1-4) English 171-DD48 Excellent Sky Sports HD TS 1080p

15/03/2009 A.Villa v Tottenham (1-2) English 3-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

15/03/2009 Chelsea v Man.City (1-0) English 399-DD59 Excellent Setanta VOB*

16/03/2009 West Ham v West Brom (0-0) English 268-DD58 Excellent Setanta VOB*

21/03/2009 Fulham v Man.Utd (2-0) English 135-DD64 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

21/03/2009 Newcastle v Arsenal (1-3) English 269-DD31 Excellent Setanta VOB*

21/03/2009 Portsmouth v Everton (2-1) English 1200-DD2 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

22/03/2009 Liverpool v A.Villa (5-0) English 378-DD25 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

04/04/2009 Arsenal v Man.City (2-0) English 56-DD59 Excellent Arsenal Tv VOB*

04/04/2009 Fulham v Liverpool (0-1) English 63-DD66 Excellent Setanta VOB*

04/04/2009 Newcastle v Chelsea (0-2) English 800-DD2 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

05/04/2009 Man.Utd v A.Villa (3-2) English 327-DD81 Excellent MUTV HD TS

11/04/2009 Liverpool v Blackburn (4-0) English 62-DD66 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

11/04/2009 Stoke v Newcastle (1-1) English 136-DD58 Excellent Setanta VOB*

11/04/2009 Sunderland v Man.Utd (1-2) English 179-DD64 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

11/04/2009 Wigan v Arsenal (1-4) English 98-DD18 Excellent Arsenal Tv

12/04/2009 A.Villa v Everton (3-3) English 155-DD93 Excellent Setanta VOB*

12/04/2009 A.Villa v Everton (3-3) English 356-DD85 Excellent HD Channel MKV 1080p

12/04/2009 Man.City v Fulham (1-3) English 149-DD68 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

19/04/2009 Tottenham v Newcastle (1-0) English 5-DD76 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

21/04/2009 Liverpool v Arsenal (4-4) English 890-DD57 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*
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21/04/2009 Liverpool v Arsenal (4-4) English 5-DD59 Excellent BT Vision HD MKV 1080p

22/04/2009 Chelsea v Everton (0-0) English 367-DD10 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

22/04/2009 Man.Utd v Portsmouth (2-0) English 9020 Excellent BT Vision

22/04/2009 Man.Utd v Portsmouth (2-0) Spanish 415-DD5 Excellent TVE DVD 16:9

25/04/2009 Everton v Man.City (1-2) English 45-DD59 Excellent BT Vision VOB*

25/04/2009 Hull v Liverpool (1-3) English 95-DD66 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

25/04/2009 Man.Utd v Tottenham (5-2) English 5-DD60 Excellent Setanta VOB*

25/04/2009 Man.Utd v Tottenham (5-2) English 163-DD71 Excellent MUTV HD TS 720p

26/04/2009 Arsenal v Middlesbrough (2-0) English 356-DD21 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

26/04/2009 Blackburn v Wigan (2-0) English 125-DD72 Excellent Sky Sports VOB

27/04/2009 Newcastle v Portsmouth (0-0) English 187-DD92 Excellent Setanta VOB*

02/05/2009 Chelsea v Fulham (3-1) English 375-DD10 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

02/05/2009 Middlesbrough v Man.Utd (0-2) English 50-DD60 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

03/05/2009 Liverpool v Newcastle (3-0) Portuguese 736-DD3 Excellent ESPN VOB*

03/05/2009 Sunderland v Everton (0-2) English 151-DD68 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

04/05/2009 A.Villa v Hull (1-0) English 168-DD72 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

09/05/2009 Hull v Stoke (1-2) English 137-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

09/05/2009 West Ham v Liverpool (0-3) Portuguese 665-DD58 Good ESPN VOB*

10/05/2009 Arsenal v Chelsea (1-4) English 366-DD10 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

10/05/2009 Man.Utd v Man.City (2-0) English 29-DD66 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

13/05/2009 Wigan v Man.Utd (1-2) Italian 15-DD94 Excellent Sky VOB*
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Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television


16/05/2009 Everton v West Ham (3-1) English 9051 Excellent BT Vision

16/05/2009 Man.Utd v Arsenal (0-0) English 29-DD63 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

16/05/2009 Newcastle v Fulham (0-1) English 132-DD75 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

16/05/2009 Tottenham v Man.City (2-1) English 15-DD76 Excellent BT Vision VOB*

17/05/2009 Chelsea v Blackburn (2-0) English 802-DD2 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

17/05/2009 West Brom v Liverpool (0-2) English 59-DD66 Excellent Sky Sports VOB*

24/05/2009 A.Villa v Newcastle (1-0) English 275-DD80 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 16/9

24/05/2009 Arsenal v Stoke (4-1) English 992-DD2 Excellent BT Vision VOB*

24/05/2009 Hull v Man.Utd (0-1) English 571-DD3 Excellent Sky Sports VOB

24/05/2009 Liverpool v Tottenham (3-1) English 302-DD52 Excellent Sky Sports MP4

24/05/2009 Sunderland v Chelsea (2-3) English 803-DD2 VOB*

24/05/2009 West Ham v Middlesbrough (2-1) English 755-DD2 Excellent Setanta VOB
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GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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